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Regular employees shall be entitled to the following legal holidays: 

 

1. New Year’s Day, Tuesday 1/1/2019 

2. President’s Day, Monday 2/18/2019 

3. Memorial Day, Monday 5/27/2019 

4. Independence Day, Thursday 7/4/2019    

5. Labor Day, Monday 9/2/2019 

6. Alaska Day, Friday 10/18/2019   

7. Veteran’s Day, Monday 11/11/2019  

8. Thanksgiving Day, Thursday 11/28/2019 

9. Friday after Thanksgiving Day 11/29/2019 

10. Christmas Eve Day, Tuesday 12/24/2019  

11. Christmas Day, Wednesday 12/25/2019      

 

 

  

 


